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4009
3048
4033
1071
2031
1064
2058
2011
3009
3018
3033
4036
4017
4063
1044
1026

Rangliste Seniorinnen Wertung
Serie 1-15

Name

Prickartz Martha
Bablitz Rosemarie
Lacher Gerti
Baecht Gudrun
Kluger Helena
Paulig Ursula
Berg Monika
Grosser Hanna
Eckl Marie
Litwiniuk Marianne
Anton Sigrid
Schaller Christel
Liese Carola
Stronk Irmgard
Hange Birgit
Schenk Helene

SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD

Punkte
14155
13665
13212
13150
12761
12464
12409
12203
11835
11536
11202
11109
10700
10102
9243
8187



